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DELENGEAS Roland

PNIARD Gérard

BASSANELLI Jean-Pierre

BRU Michel

ROY.lean-Paul

C}{APELLE JÊAN

Club

AQUITAINE I-TRBTC GREGOIRE

POITOU CHARENTES POITIERS TRAP

AQUITAINE

AQUITAINE

AQUiTAÏNE

AQUITAINE

B,T.C. QUERCY.PËRIGORD
T,TRBTC GREGOIRE

B,T.C. ST CAPRAISE

I,TRBTC GREGOIRE

Résultâts

74 7r

69 "12

64 64

66 67

55 63

55 58

67

67
'74

63

67

62

72

'12

70

64

60

53

T01

284

280

2'.72

260

245

228

WINDT RÀP 20 l8 - versiot 5.0 No de série 201 I I 0 (C) J-L accordée à Tir

DTL 12 AOUT 2018


